
1 Evgenia TARASOVA / Vladimir MOROZOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 17 81.21 44.14 37.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw4 6.00 2.66 8.664 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5
2 3T 4.20 1.20 5.402 3 1 4 3 4 3 3 2
3 3LoTh 5.00 2.50 7.505 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5
4 BoDs4 4.70 1.68 6.384 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3
5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.35 4.853 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4
6 4Li4 5.10 1.68 6.783 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3
7 StSq3 3.30 1.27 4.573 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 4

31.80 44.14

Skating Skills 0.80 9.299.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.75 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.00
Transitions 0.80 9.079.00 9.00 8.75 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00
Performance 0.80 9.329.25 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.25
Composition 0.80 9.299.25 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.75 9.25 9.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 9.369.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25

37.07

2 Wenjing SUI / Cong HAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 11 79.24 42.73 36.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 BoDs3 4.30 1.41 5.713 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 3
2 3T 4.20 0.78 4.982 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2
3 3Tw4 6.00 2.14 8.144 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 4
4 3FTh 5.30 2.35 7.655 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5
5 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4
6 4Li4 5.10 1.89 6.995 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4
7 StSq3 3.30 1.41 4.714 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 5

31.70 42.73

Skating Skills 0.80 9.119.50 8.75 9.50 8.25 9.50 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.25
Transitions 0.80 9.049.25 8.50 9.25 8.50 9.50 8.75 9.25 9.25 9.00
Performance 0.80 9.149.50 8.50 9.25 8.50 9.75 9.00 8.75 9.50 9.50
Composition 0.80 9.149.50 8.50 9.50 8.50 9.75 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 9.219.25 8.75 9.50 8.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25

36.51

3 Cheng PENG / Yang JIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 12 75.51 41.28 34.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3T 4.20 1.20 5.402 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2
2 3Tw3 5.70 2.04 7.743 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4
3 3LoTh 5.00 2.07 7.074 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4
4 BoDs4 4.70 1.41 6.113 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3
5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.77 3.773 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 3
6 StSq3 3.30 1.04 4.343 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3
7 4Li4 5.10 1.75 6.854 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3

31.00 41.28

Skating Skills 0.80 8.578.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50
Transitions 0.80 8.328.25 8.75 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.648.75 9.25 9.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.578.75 9.00 9.25 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.688.50 9.25 9.25 8.75 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.25 8.50

34.23
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4 Natalia ZABIIAKO / Alexander ENBERT

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 19 73.96 39.70 34.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 1.79 7.493 3 4 4 5 3 2 2 3
2 3T 4.20 1.02 5.222 3 3 3 2 3 1 2 2
3 3LoTh 5.00 1.86 6.863 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3
4 4Li4 5.10 1.75 6.853 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3
5 BoDs3 4.30 1.23 5.532 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.94 4.241 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 2
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.51 3.51-1 3 -1 3 3 3 0 2 2

30.60 39.70

Skating Skills 0.80 8.648.50 8.75 9.00 8.75 9.00 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50
Transitions 0.80 8.368.25 8.50 8.25 9.00 9.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.648.25 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.25 8.75 8.00 8.50 8.25
Composition 0.80 8.578.00 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.618.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 7.75 8.25 8.25

34.26

5 Kirsten MOORE-TOWERS / Michael MARINARO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 13 73.08 38.87 34.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 0.69 6.09-1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 2
2 3T 4.20 0.24 4.44-1 -2 1 2 -1 2 1 2 0
3 BoDs4 4.70 1.54 6.243 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4
4 4Li3 4.70 1.61 6.313 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3
5 3LoTh 5.00 1.57 6.572 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.151 2 4 2 -1 3 1 2 2
7 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3

31.40 38.87

Skating Skills 0.80 8.508.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.468.50 8.75 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.618.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.578.25 8.75 8.75 8.25 7.75 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.618.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.50

34.21

6 Aleksandra BOIKOVA / Dmitrii KOZLOVSKII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 15 69.99 36.95 33.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3S 4.30 1.17 5.472 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 3
2 3Tw3 5.70 2.04 7.744 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 5
3 3STh 4.40 1.63 6.033 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4
4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2
5 4Li4 5.10 1.24 6.342 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 3
6 BoDsB 3.10 0.66 3.763 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
7 StSq2 2.60 0.71 3.312 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 4

28.70 36.95

Skating Skills 0.80 8.118.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 9.00
Transitions 0.80 8.118.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.75
Performance 0.80 8.368.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 9.00
Composition 0.80 8.398.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 9.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.328.00 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.25 9.00

33.04
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7 Vanessa JAMES / Morgan CIPRES

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 18 68.67 34.61 35.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw4 6.00 2.66 8.664 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 5
2 2T 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 -1 -3 1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.503 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2
4 4Li4 5.10 1.75 6.854 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2
5 BoDs3 4.30 1.29 5.591 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3
6 3FTh 5.30 -2.57 2.73-5 -4 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
7 StSq4 3.90 1.28 5.183 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3

29.40 34.61

Skating Skills 0.80 8.869.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.799.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.50
Performance 0.80 8.618.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.899.25 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.688.75 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.75

35.06

Falls:  -1.00

8 Nicole DELLA MONICA / Matteo GUARISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 16 67.29 34.40 32.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 2S 1.30 -0.19 1.11-2 -1 -3 1 -2 -2 -2 -2 3
2 3Tw3 5.70 1.30 7.002 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3
3 3LoTh 5.00 1.07 6.072 0 3 2 3 4 1 2 2
4 4Li4 5.10 1.46 6.564 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3
5 BoDs3 4.30 1.54 5.844 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4
6 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.053 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 3
7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.77 3.772 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 3

27.70 34.40

Skating Skills 0.80 8.188.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.25
Transitions 0.80 8.078.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.298.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.25 7.25 8.25 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.258.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.328.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.50 8.50 8.00

32.89

9 Ashley CAIN / Timothy LEDUC

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 14 66.93 35.81 32.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 0.98 6.681 2 3 2 3 2 -1 1 1
2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 3LzTh 5.30 0.68 5.980 2 3 1 1 2 0 2 1
4 4Li4 5.10 1.09 6.191 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 1
5 BoDs3 4.30 0.80 5.102 2 3 2 2 2 0 1 2
6 StSq4 3.90 1.06 4.963 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.453 3 4 2 3 3 1 2 3

32.70 35.81

Skating Skills 0.80 7.898.00 8.25 8.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.25 8.00 8.00
Transitions 0.80 7.868.00 8.25 8.25 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75
Performance 0.80 8.118.25 8.50 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.00 8.50 8.25
Composition 0.80 8.118.75 8.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.188.25 8.50 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25

32.12

Falls:  -1.00
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10 Minerva Fabienne HASE / Nolan SEEGERT

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GER 6 64.28 34.77 29.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 1.06 6.762 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 2
2 3T 4.20 -1.20 3.00-2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
3 3STh 4.40 1.32 5.723 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
4 4Li4 5.10 0.58 5.681 1 0 1 3 3 1 0 1
5 BoDs3 4.30 0.80 5.101 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 2
6 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.742 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.77 3.772 2 4 1 4 3 3 1 3

30.60 34.77

Skating Skills 0.80 7.367.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.217.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.25
Performance 0.80 7.397.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.25 7.50
Composition 0.80 7.467.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.467.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25

29.51

11 Miriam ZIEGLER / Severin KIEFER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUT 10 63.65 33.62 30.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3TwB 4.80 0.00 4.80-1 0 0 1 2 -1 -2 0 1
2 3T 4.20 1.14 5.343 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3
3 BoDsB 3.10 0.66 3.762 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 2
4 3FTh 5.30 1.29 6.593 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2
5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.052 1 -1 3 2 2 1 1 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.71 3.313 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4
7 4Li3 4.70 1.07 5.772 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 3

28.20 33.62

Skating Skills 0.80 7.437.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.257.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.25
Performance 0.80 7.618.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 8.25 7.50
Composition 0.80 7.548.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 6.75 8.00 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.718.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.75

30.03

12 Evelyn WALSH / Trennt MICHAUD

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 5 59.84 32.46 27.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 -1.93 3.47-4 -3 -4 -1 -4 -3 -4 -3 -4
2 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 3 1 3 2 2 1 2
3 4Li4 5.10 0.73 5.830 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 2
4 3LoTh 5.00 0.86 5.861 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 2
5 BoDs3 4.30 0.55 4.851 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 0
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 1 2 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1
7 StSq3 3.30 0.61 3.911 1 3 2 3 2 3 1 1

30.80 32.46

Skating Skills 0.80 6.826.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.576.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25
Performance 0.80 6.966.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.00 7.25 6.50
Composition 0.80 6.866.25 6.75 7.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.006.25 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75

27.38
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13 Tae Ok RYOM / Ju Sik KIM

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

PRK 1 58.77 31.12 28.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 1.16 6.561 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 3
2 3T 4.20 0.96 5.161 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 2
3 3LoTh 5.00 -2.50 2.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.21 3.210 2 -1 -1 1 2 0 1 2
5 4Li4 5.10 0.95 6.051 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 1
6 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3
7 BoDsB 3.10 0.44 3.540 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2

29.10 31.12

Skating Skills 0.80 7.296.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25
Transitions 0.80 6.896.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00
Performance 0.80 7.146.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.25
Composition 0.80 7.297.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.216.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

28.65

Falls:  -1.00

14 Laura BARQUERO / Aritz MAESTU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ESP 8 55.58 30.78 24.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw2 5.40 1.00 6.401 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 2
2 3S< < 3.23 -0.88 2.35-4 -3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2
3 3FTh 5.30 0.76 6.061 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 1
4 4Li4 5.10 0.22 5.321 0 2 0 0 1 0 -2 1
5 BoDs3 4.30 0.49 4.790 2 3 1 1 1 2 0 1
6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.50 3.00-1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2
7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 0 1 4 0 2

29.43 30.78

Skating Skills 0.80 6.046.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25
Transitions 0.80 6.006.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.00
Performance 0.80 6.256.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.396.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.326.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50

24.80

15 Lana PETRANOVIC / Antonio SOUZA-KORDEIRU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRO 7 53.70 28.53 25.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw3 5.70 1.71 7.414 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 3
2 2A 3.30 -0.05 3.250 0 -2 0 0 -1 0 0 0
3 3LoTh 5.00 0.29 5.29-2 -1 3 1 2 2 1 -3 1
4 4Li3 4.70 0.94 5.642 1 3 1 3 2 -1 2 3
5 BoDs2 3.90 0.33 4.230 1 3 1 2 0 -1 0 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.11 2.710 0 2 1 -1 1 0 0 1
7 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -

25.20 28.53

Skating Skills 0.80 6.255.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 5.25 6.50 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.115.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25
Performance 0.80 6.325.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75
Composition 0.80 6.395.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.75 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.395.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50

25.17
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16 Annika HOCKE / Ruben BLOMMAERT

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GER 9 53.16 27.94 26.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

Nation

-1.00

1 3Tw1 5.10 1.02 6.121 1 3 2 3 0 2 2 3
2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 3LoTh 5.00 -1.36 3.64-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -3
4 4Li3 4.70 0.74 5.442 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 1
5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.400 1 -1 0 0 -1 -3 0 0
6 StSq4 3.90 0.50 4.401 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 2
7 BoDs2 3.90 0.39 4.291 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

27.40 27.94

Skating Skills 0.80 6.547.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00
Transitions 0.80 6.397.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.75
Performance 0.80 6.506.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00
Composition 0.80 6.717.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.646.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25

26.22

Falls:  -1.00

17 Zoe JONES / Christopher BOYADJI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GBR 4 52.45 27.80 24.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

Nation

0.00

1 BoDs1 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1
2 3TwB 4.80 -1.44 3.36-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4 -2 -4
3 3T< < 3.15 -0.54 2.61-2 -2 0 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2
4 4Li2 4.30 0.61 4.911 1 3 1 2 1 -1 2 2
5 3FTh 5.30 0.61 5.911 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.45 3.951 2 2 1 2 1 1 -1 1
7 StSq2 2.60 0.56 3.161 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 3

27.15 27.80

Skating Skills 0.80 6.045.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50
Transitions 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 7.00 6.00
Performance 0.80 6.396.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.50 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.216.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.186.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.25

24.65

18 Rebecca GHILARDI / Filippo AMBROSINI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 2 52.02 26.73 25.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Tw1 5.10 -1.60 3.50-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -4 -4 -3 -4
2 2A 3.30 -0.52 2.78-1 -1 -4 0 -1 -3 -2 -1 -2
3 3FTh 5.30 0.15 5.450 1 -1 2 0 0 1 1 -1
4 4Li4 5.10 0.22 5.32-2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
5 BoDsB 3.10 0.27 3.370 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 1
6 StSq2 2.60 0.41 3.011 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.20 3.30-1 -1 -2 1 0 -1 1 -1 -1

28.00 26.73

Skating Skills 0.80 6.295.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00
Transitions 0.80 6.185.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.75
Performance 0.80 6.296.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00
Composition 0.80 6.506.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.365.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00

25.29
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19 Hanna ABRAZHEVICH / Martin BIDAR

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CZE 3 48.66 25.29 23.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3S 4.30 0.25 4.550 1 1 1 0 1 -1 0 1
2 3Tw2 5.40 -1.93 3.47-1 -5 -2 -4 -2 -5 -5 -3 -4
3 3STh 4.40 -1.19 3.21-2 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -4 -2 -1
4 BoDsB 3.10 -0.13 2.97-1 1 1 0 0 -3 -1 -1 -1
5 4Li2 4.30 0.37 4.672 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 0
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 1 0 0 0 -2 1 0
7 StSq2 2.60 0.22 2.821 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 -1

27.60 25.29

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.00
Transitions 0.80 5.715.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.50 5.50
Performance 0.80 5.865.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.75
Composition 0.80 5.895.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.75

23.37


